
LOT 22 TURKEY CREEK UNIT 1 S/D.

WD 1402-2044 THRU 2051, WD 1473-

JOHNSON ANDREA N/JOHNSON AUSTIN HENRY
200 NW TURKEY CREEK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02279-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 0.25 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

253,465
1,440
35,000

289,905
6,623

283,282
HA HAB 50,722

232,560
289,905

0

292,518

1474/2445 8/19/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH NORTH, LL

JOHNSON ANDREA N

1473/2106 8/19/2022 WD Q I 01 281,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH NORTH LLC

JOHNSON ANDREA N
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000042581 New Residential C 150,000 12/17/2021

2023HX Base Yr

200 NW TURKEY CREEK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,863 125.2350 140.26 261,304 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2023 Heated Area: 1544

BAS 1,544 100 2023 1,544 210,064

FGR 483 55 2023 266 36,190

FOP 56 30 2023 17 2,312

FOP 120 30 2023 36 4,898

2,203 1,863 253,465

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-1,0] W13 W15 N8 W10 S8 W13 S28 E23 S2 E10
N4 E5 S4 E13 N30 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-52,28] E23 S21 W23 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-12,30] W2 N4 W5 S4 W2 S4 E9 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-29,-8] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,440

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 50 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


